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INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLE EMENT
[!!'r, rt thi: r]:r1a ol tl')e RetUrn of lncome in Form ITR-1(SAHAI), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), tTR-5, tTR-6, tTR-7

filed and verifiedl
(Please see Rule 12 ofthe lnconre-tax Rules, 1962)

PAN ABJFA1929l

Na n rr,' ACONEX ENGINEERING SERVICES

Ad d:'css PLOT NO,68 , PONNIAI\41',lAN KOVIL Sl-REET, CHENNAI , 29-Tanrit Nadu, 91-tNDtA, 600073

Assessment
Year

2023-24
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133(5)-Revised

CLI-tlrti ir,:.ri business loss, if any
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Form Number ITR.5

Fileci ,.r/s e-Filing Ackrrowledgernent Number 589616J.27297223
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4.Y.2023-2024
i)ompany Name : Aconex Engineering Serviccs

Address No.80/4, 3rd Cross Street,
Mahaveer Srlcel. Sathl;r Nrgur. Padi

Ambattur, Cl'rennai - 600050

FinancialYear :2022-2023
PAN : ABJFA1929J

Status
D. O. r.

: Partnership firm
: 01/01 12017

Rs. Rs.
r :::g_o,!1tt !.tllrn BuslqqSq_&_Elo&Eqiq4

-Nct Ploiit/T,oss before tax as per Profit & Loss Account
.',\rk.l:

l:'r I rl t i,' t. .:: irlt,: tt ttnteration.
!\t1trt t.ttt!itttt {i.S per -RoohS

i,i:ss:

Rerrt.t.rnero.l.iott to Pantners - alloutct.ble u/ s 4Olt
l)eprct'iotittrr .1.s per Income Tax Acl.

x 'fls)tal Gain
Total income rounded off u/s 288.4

Add: Edt.ccttion Cess

less: IDS Par.d

Add: LcLte t'bes
tr Balance tax payable/ Refund

1,840,359 
_

1,014,633
1,044,630

313,389
12,53b

38,323
40,406

328,O1O

Mr. Ajeeth Kumar Slngh

Authorised Signatorl'

1,o44,633

I,791,949
48,410

I,79t,949
48,410

2,884 992

p,(A'

Place : Chenr-rai

Date: 2911'2 /2023
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M/S Aconex Engineering Services

Iio.liO,/:l,3rri Cross Street, N4ahaveer Strecl, Sath-vaNagar, Padr, Ambattur, Chennai - 600050

$ch,:r{.1!r}. s'tf lialance Sheet
(Amount in Rs.)

Particulars 31.03.2023 3L.O3.2O22

:_:1f_q{q{sl Capita!..{_c_cti1ilit ;
.A.jeeth Kumar Singh - C:rpital Accorrnt

N4oharnrnacl Anis Raza - Capital Acr:ount

Total

ii .,i-lr1*;:l' CL!!-4gqt Aqq,'rlt.tl. i
Partflers' Current Account

A.leeth I(nn'rar Singh Current Ac'colint
N4oharlmacl Anis Raza - Current Account

Total

iii l"oan l.iabilities: '
Unsecurea man from P
- Loan from Pa-rtners
Total

1\r 1 .o__14i:; iil 1 1s. Pi11-4_!tp.;

Rernnnelatior-r Payable

Au(1it l,'ees

Gst Payable

Expenses Pa-vab1e

l'rovision of'lax

Total

\-1 l,!1i1.ilijr iM__L! l-

b) Cash and Cash Equivalents
Clersh in hand
Cash at Bank

Total
r,ri .ii.hrr a*1]-ent Ai.!eli;

TDS Receivables
GS'I'Cleclit I-edger
Rent:rl Advance

Total

frlirar': Chenn:ri
t)ate 29 I t'2 12023

IOO,OOO IOO,OOO

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

2,87L,978 2,799,669

510,000 .510,000
51q,OOO 51O,OOO

1,007,868
1,864,111

15,000
32,776

10,386
7,a57,799

1,404,835
1,394,83.+

10,000
130,673
85,654

183,.+68

7,.],96

4,6 15,435

*316 -*J%

38,323 10,50 1

650,000 450,oo0
688,323 460,501

Salem



Particulars
J'o ( lrslr ,/ 1:lirni-:

To Closing Balance
Total

Particulars
'fo ilirsh / i'lrr-rii

To Closing Balance
Total

Plar:t-: Chennai
Dat e: 29 / 1'2 I 2023

3L.O3.2024
t,658,564

3L.O3.2023
I,404,835

895,975
365,622

(Amount in Rs.)

3L.O3.2022
777,55)
510,000
202,284

Partner's Capital Account as on 3lst l|lnarch 2023

Ajeeth Kumar Singh
3t.O3.2O22 Particulars

E5,000 tsy Opening Ba1 B/fd
By Remuneration
Ry Share of Profit (50%)

1,404,835

3L.O3.2023
792,320

1,007,868
2,666,431 1,489,835 Total

Mohammad Anis Raza
3L.O3.2O22 Particulars

85,000 By Opening Ba1 B/ld
By Share of Prolit (50'%)

703,391 Bv Remuneration

2,666,43L 1,489,835

3t.o3.2023
7,394,834

365,622
895,975

(Amount in Rs.)

31.O3.2022
767,550

,)i ')94

5601,864,I 1 i
2,656,43L 788,394 Total 2,656,431 788,394


